
Trimble County HS
1029 Highway 421 N    Bedford, KY  40006-8699
School Phone: 502-255-7781      Home Phone:      Fax: 502-255-5126      frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us

Superintendent
Steve Miracle

Principal
Michael Slider

Asstistant Principal
Kerrie Stewart

Athletic Director
Frank Ragland

Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 28 Burgin Independent High School Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 30 @ Carroll County Carroll County 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 02 Eminence Trimble County HS 3:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 05 Owen County Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 13 North Oldham Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 15 @ St. Patrick HS St. Patrick HS 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 18 South Oldham Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 22 Frederick Fraize High School Trimble County HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 02 Beth Haven High School Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 05 Southwestern High

School-Hanover
Trimble County HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Gallatin County Gallatin County 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 @ Henry County Henry County 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 26 Villa Madonna Academy Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 30 @ Evangel Christian Evangel Christian 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 01 @ Williamstown Williamstown 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 03 @ Walton-Verona Walton-Verona 12:00AM
Tuesday Feb. 06 Gallatin County Trimble County HS 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 08 @ Eminence Eminence 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 10 @ JV District @ North Oldham JV District @ North Oldham TBA
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